
 
 

 

 

  
 

  
   

 
Issue 93 : April 2021 
Updated COVID-19 Entry and Quarantine Procedures 
 

Effective 1 April 2021, the Thai government reduced the mandatory quarantine period to 10 days and 
updated procedures for foreigners entering Thailand. Travelers vaccinated against COVID-19 with a 
certificate of vaccination completed at least 14 days before arriving in Thailand need only quarantine 7 
days. 
 
 
Read more on the Flash Alert site > 

View the Flash Alert COVID-19 topic page > 

View the COVID-19 GMS & Immigration Global Tracker Interactive Map > 

 
 

 

Key Contacts 

Abhisit Pinmaneekul 
Head of Tax  
KPMG in Thailand  

 
Global Compliance Management 

Services (GCMS) 
Global Mobility Services  

(GMS) 
 

International Tax / M&A Services 

Nipawan Passarapark 
Partner 
 
Pornpen Eurpiyachat 
Partner 
 
Visuth Apiraks 
Director  
 
Matthew Evan Jeamjit 
Director 
 
Waraporn Dhammasawangkij 
Director 

Lynn Tastan 
Partner 
 
Panisa Srihera 
Director  

Auaychai Sukawong 
Partner  
 
John Andes 
Partner 
 
Tatiana Bespalova  
Partner 
 
Tomonori Shibata 
Partner 
 
Thanita Pubordeepong  
Director 
 

  

https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2021/04/flash-alert-2021-111.html
https://home.kpmg/xx/en/home/insights/2020/03/flash-alert-covid19.html
https://assets.kpmg/content/dam/kpmg/xx/pdf/2020/05/Interactive-GMS-Covid-Tracker.pdf
mailto:abhisit@kpmg.co.th
mailto:nipawan@kpmg.co.th
mailto:pornpen@kpmg.co.th
mailto:visuth@kpmg.co.th
mailto:matthew@kpmg.co.th
mailto:waraporn@kpmg.co.th
mailto:ltastan@kpmg.co.th
mailto:panisa@kpmg.co.th
mailto:auaychai@kpmg.co.th
mailto:jandes@kpmg.co.th
mailto:tbespalova1@kpmg.co.th
mailto:tshibata1@kpmg.co.th
mailto:thanitap@kpmg.co.th


Transfer Pricing Services Trade & Customs Services   
Abhisit Pinmaneekul 
Partner 
 
Benjamas Kullakattimas 
Partner 
 
Burin Yenthanakorn 
Director 
 
Chollatip Santitorn 
Director 
 

Malika Bhumivarn  
Partner 
 
Sophon Dulyarassamee 
Associate Director 

 

 

 

   
 

home.kpmg/th 
 

    
 
Privacy | Legal 

You have received this email from KPMG Phoomchai Tax Ltd. If you wish to unsubscribe from our mailing list, 
please click here to unsubscribe. 
 
© 2021 KPMG Phoomchai Tax Ltd., a Thai limited liability company and a member firm of the KPMG global organization of 
independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited, a private English company limited by guarantee. All rights 
reserved. 
 
The KPMG name and logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of KPMG International. 
 

 
 

 

  

        
 

mailto:abhisit@kpmg.co.th
mailto:benjamas@kpmg.co.th
mailto:burin@kpmg.co.th
mailto:chollatip@kpmg.co.th
mailto:malika@kpmg.co.th
mailto:sophon@kpmg.co.th
http://home.kpmg.com/th
https://home.kpmg.com/xx/en/home/misc/privacy.html
https://home.kpmg.com/xx/en/home/misc/legal.html
mailto:suwanneer@kpmg.co.th
http://www.twitter.com/kpmg_TH
http://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-thailand
http://www.facebook.com/KPMGinThailand
http://youtube.com/kpmginthailand
http://instagram.com/kpmgthailand
http://www.twitter.com/kpmg_TH�
http://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-thailand�
http://www.facebook.com/KPMGinThailand�
http://youtube.com/kpmginthailand�
http://instagram.com/kpmgthailand�

